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12 REGATA
RASPAS

ORIO 8+
SANTIAGOTARRAK
GETXO A

GETXO B
NAVARRA

2° REGATA

UR KIROLAK
SANTIAGOTARRAK
P.D. KOXTAPE
KOXTAPE B

ORIO 8+

DONOSTI ARRAUN

32 REGATA
RASPAS B
GETXO A

RASPAS C

42 REGATA
RASPAS A
DONOSTI ARRAUN
GETXO B

52 REGATA
UR KIROLAK 4+JM
ORIO 4XJF
UR KIROLAK 2- JM

62 REGATA
ORIO A JM
ORIO B JM
ORIO 2X JF
UR KIROLAK 2X JF

72 REGATA
ORIO
RASPAS
HONDARRIBIA A
HONDARRIBIA B
UR KIROLAK

ITSAS LAGUNAK 2X A

82 REGATA
DONOSTI ARRAUN
ORIO

UR KIROLAK

RESULTADOS OFICIALES

VEL. VIENTO
TEMP.

CRONO
5:16,85
5:23,89
5:45,96
5:46,35
6:18,11
6:19,35

CRONO
5:59,73
6:09,24
6:12,96
6:26,47
6:31,88
7:12,58

CRONO
7:27,39
7:37,60
7:59,98

CRONO
7:32,77
7:48,30
8:20,91

CRONO
7:35,90
8:10,14
8:59,93

CRONO
8:57,92
9:14,45
9:18,05
9:41,00

CRONO
7:55,57
7:59,66
8:17,13
8:36,73
8:37,77
9:55,87

CRONO
4:36,20
4:46,64
5:29,79

4,30 KIH
20°
DIF.

07,04

29,11

29,50
1:01,26
1:02,50

DIF.
09,51
13,23
26,74
32,15

1:12,85

DIF.

10,21
32,59

DIF.

15,53
48,14

DIF.

34,24
1:24,03

DIF.

16,53
20,13
43,08

DIF.

04,09

21,56

41,16
0:42,20
2:00,30

DIF.

10,44
53,59

VEL.
4,73
4,63
4,34
4,34
3,97
3,96

VEL.
4,17
4,07
4,02
3,89
3,83
3,46

VEL.
4,47
4,37
4,17

VEL.
4,42
4,27
3,99

VEL.
4,39
4,08
3,70

VEL.
3,72
3,61
3,58
3,44

VEL.
4,20
4,17
4,02
3,87
3,86
3,36

VEL.
3,62
3,48
3,03
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RESULTADOS OFICIALES

05/09/2020 VEL. VIENTO
TEMP.
92 REGATA CRONO
UR KIROLAK 4:34,95
DONOSTI ARRAUN 4:37,97
ORIO A 4:47,87
ORIOB 6:08,78
102 REGATA CRONO
UR KIROLAK 4:30,84
DONOSTI ARRAUN 4:45,78
SANTIAGOTARRAK A 5:04,45
SANTIAGOTARRAK B  5:10,59
112 REGATA CRONO
SANTIAGOTARRAK 4:29,77
P.D. KOXTAPE 4:31,40
ORIO 4:40,25
122 REGATA CRONO
ITSAS LAGUNAK 4:10,73
RASPAS 4:23,53
CN NAVARRA 4:30,84
UR KIROLAK 4:41,30
HONDARRIBIA ABSF  4:57,61
132 REGATA CRONO
UR KIROLAK 4- CM 5:54,31
DONOSTI ARRAUN 8+ 6:19,20
P. D. KOXTAPE 6:22,27
UR KIROLAK 4-CF 6:41,67
ORIO 8+CF 6:45,70
142 REGATA CRONO
RASPAS A 5:44,44
UR KIROLAK 5:44,64
SANTIAGOTARRAK A 6:35,21
GETXOB 6:44,02
SANTIAGOTARRAK B  6:44,19
CN NAVARRA A 7:47,04
152 REGATA CRONO
RASPAS B 6:04,02
GETXO A 6:40,83
HONDARRIBIA 6:56,77
SANTIAGOTARRAK C 7:04,74
CN NAVARRA B 7:56,23
162 REGATA CRONO
RASPAS A 2X 4:09,01
DONOSTI ARRAUN 2- 4:10,65
CN NAVARRA 4+ 4:18,39
SANTIAGOTARRAK 4:18,86
ITSAS LAGUNAK 4:22,59

5,43 K/IH
24,5°
DIF.

03,02
12,92
1:33,83

DIF.

14,94
33,61
39,75

DIF.

01,63
10,48

DIF.

12,80
20,11
30,57
46,88

DIF.

24,89
27,96
47,36
51,39

DIF.

00,20
50,77
59,58
59,75
2:02,60

DIF.

36,81
52,75
1:00,72
1:52,21

DIF.

01,64
09,38
09,85
13,58

VEL.
3,64
3,60
3,47
2,71

VEL.
3,69
3,50
3,29
3,22

VEL.
3,70
3,69
3,57

VEL.
5,98
5,68
5,54
5,34
5,03

VEL.
4,24
3,96
3,93
3,73
3,69

VEL.
4,36
4,35
3,80
3,71
3,71
3,21

VEL.
4,12
3,74
3,60
3,53
3,15

VEL.
4,02
3,98
3,88
3,86
3,80



Il CONFRONTACION POST-COVID-19
RESULTADOS OFICIALES

05/09/2020 VEL.VIENTO 6,15 K/H
TEMP. 27°
4-ABSM/4-JM 172 REGATA
1° RASPAS ABS B 7:17,49 4,58
20 HONDARRIBIA A JM 7:22,08 04,59 4,52
3° GETXO ABS 7:28,13 10,64 4,46
40 RASPAS ABS A 7:30,80 13,31 443
50 HONDARRIBI B JM 7:37,51 20,02 4,37
6° DONOSTI ARRAUN JM 8:11,74 54,25 4,07
1XCF 182 REGATA
1° RASPAS A 7:51,03 3,18
20 HONDARRIBIA 8:07,99 16,96 3,07
3° UR KIROLAK D 8:24,21 33,18 2,98
40 UR KIROAK C 8:28,84 3781 2,95
50 SANTIAGOTARRAK B 8:35,64 4461 291
60
1XCF 192 REGATA CRONO DIF. VEL.
1° RASPAS B 7:35,57 3,29
20 UR KIROLAK A 7:39,63 04,06 3,26
3° ORIO 8:13,60 38,03 3,04
40 SANTIAGOTARRAK A 9:13,42 1:37,85 2,71
o
o
1XCF 202 REGATA CRONO DIF. VEL.
1° UR KIROLAK E 8:21,18 2,99
20 UR KIROLAK B 8:22,02 00,84 2,99
3° DONOSTI ARRAUN 8:42,41 21,23 2,87
40 SANTIAGOTARRAK C 8:56,79 35,61 2,79
o
o
1XABSM 212 REGATA CRONO DIF. VEL.
1° RASPAS A 8:36,47 3,88
20 RASPAS B 8:45,81 09,34 3,80
3° KAIKU 8:51,61 15,14 3,76
40 GETXO 8:56,26 19,79 3,73
50 ARKOTE 9:07,77 31,30 3,65
6° CN NAVARRA 10:14,85 1:38,38 3,25
4XIM 222 REGATA CRONO DIF.
1° UR KIROLAK 7:20,77 4,54
20 DONOSTI ARRAUN 8:01,12 40,35 4,16
3° ORIO 2X JM 8:06,23 45,46 4,12
40 ORIO 4XJF 8:24,44 03,67 3,97
50 ORIO 2XJF 9:34,45 2:13,68 3,48
60
1XJIF-PR2-1XABSF 232 REGATA CRONO DIF. VEL.
1° ITSAS LAGUNAK ABSF 10:05,29 2,48
20 GETXO PR2 10:54,35 49,06 2,29
3° UR KIROLAK JF 11:15,47 1:10,18 2,22
40
50
60
4XIM 242 REGATA CRONO DIF. VEL.
1° SANTIAGOTARRAK 4X 4:08,44 6,05
20 ORIO 8+ 4:16,16 07,72 5,86
3° UR KIROLAK 4:20,05 11,61 577
40 DONOSTI ARRAUN 5:12,14  1:03,70 4,81
50 ORIO 5:38,25 1:29,81 4,44

60
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Il CONFRONTACION POST-COVID-19
RESULTADOS OFICIALES

05/09/2020

252 REGATA
DONOSTI ARRAUN B
UR KIROLAK
SANTIAGOTARRAK
P.D. KOXTAPE
DONOSTI ARRAUN A

262 REGATA

UR KIROLAK B
RASPAS D

GETXO A

RASPAS B

GETXO B
SANTIAGOTARRAK

272 REGATA
RASPAS A

UR KIROLAK A
RASPAS C
ORIO
GETXOC

282 REGATA
ORIO
HONDARRIBIA

292 REGATA
RASPAS B
KAIKU

ORIO B
ARKOTE
GETXO

302 REGATA
RASPAS A

ORIO A

ITSAS LAGUNAK
HONDARRIBIA

312 REGATA
RASPAS
SANTIAGOTARRAK A
UR KIROLAK 2-CM
P.D. KOXTAPE A
ARKOTE B
SANTIAGOTARRAK C

322 REGATA

P.D. KOXTAPE C
HONDARRIBIA
SANTIAGOTARRAK B
P.D. KOXTAPE B

P.D. KOXTAPE D
ARKOTE A

332 REGATA
HONDARRIBIA 8+ JM
RASPAS 4X A
RASPAS D

GETXO 4X

VEL. VIENTO
TEMP.

CRONO
5:16,93
5:18,78
5:19,60
5:37,60
5:54,70

CRONO
7:00,92
7:11,08
7:25,99
7:28,30
7:41,28
8:50,15

CRONO
6:33,89
6:47,66
7:05,22
8:07,59
8:37,69

CRONO
5:28,13
5:28,54

CRONO
8:57,82
9:03,42
9:34,43
9:38,26

12:05,84

CRONO
9:12,42
9:27,91
9:37,64
9:58,71

CRONO
7:11,99
7:26,51
7:48,55
7:51,75
8:14,57
8:29,98

CRONO
7:23,46
7:28,78
7:28,97
7:58,34
8:16,92
8:55,62

CRONO
7:08,58
7:13,01
7:15,85
7:46,50

DONOSTI ARRAUN 8+ JM  7:46,69

4,50 K/H
26,5°
DIF.

01,85
02,67
20,67
37,77

DIF.

10,16
25,07
27,38
40,36
1:49,23

DIF.

13,77
31,33
1:33,70
8:37,69

DIF.

00,41

DIF.

05,60

36,61

40,44
3:08,02

DIF.

15,49
25,22
46,29

DIF.

14,52
36,56
39,76
02,58
17,99

DIF.

16,79

16,98

46,35
1:04,93
1:43,63

DIF.

01,02
03,86
34,51
34,70

VEL.
3,15
3,13
3,13
2,96
2,82

VEL.
3,56
3,48
3,36
3,35
3,25
2,83

VEL.
3,81
3,68
3,53
3,07
2,90

VEL.
4,57
4,56

VEL.
3,72
3,68
3,48
3,46
2,75

VEL.
3,62
3,52
3,46
3,34

VEL.
3,47
3,36
3,20
3,18
3,03
2,94

VEL.
3,39
3,34
3,34
3,14
3,02
2,80

VEL.
4,66
4,62
4,59
4,29
4,28



